## **Fishers High School Band Program Sponsor Agreement**

Agreement Term – June 1, 2022 to May 31, 2023



Company Name & Contact:	Phone:	' -
Address:	Email:	
Sponsorship Agreement Details:		
The Company (above) agrees to provide sponsorship of the Fishers High School Band Program for the 2022-23 school year at the following level (see back of contract for sponsorship level details):		
☐ Platinum Level: \$2,500 Cash		
Gold Level: \$1,000 Cash or Product/Service Donation*		
Silver Level: \$500 Cash or Product	/Service Donation*	
Fishers High School Band Boosters agree to provide:		
See below for details as it related to your sponsorship level committed to above		
On behalf of my company/corporation, I, the undersigned, agree to sponsor the Fishers High School Band Program as detailed above.		
Company Representative Signature:		Date
Company Representative (Printed):		
FHS Band Booster Representative Signature:		Date
FHS Band Booster Rep Name (Printed):		<del></del>
Company website URL:	Company Facebook/social media:	

Please mail Sponsorship Check to: FHS BAND BOOSTERS, PO BOX 188, Fishers IN 46038 For additional information or questions, please contact Sponsorship at sponsorship@fishersband.org